
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Quarter 1 Quarter 3
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Monday & Tuesday August 2 & 4 Monday 9-Jan

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Thursday & Friday August 4-5 Monday Januray 16
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tuesday - Thursday August 9-11
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Monday 8-Aug Monday 20-Feb
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31 Monday, August 8 - Friday, August 19 
31 Saturday March 11 & 18

Monday 5-Sep Wednesday 15-Mar
Thursday 8-Sep Spring Break

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Wednesday 14-Sep
1 2 3 1 Quarter 4

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Saturday April 15 & 22
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Monday - Friday April 24 - May 5
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Monday 17-Oct
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Wednesday 19-Oct Monday - Friday May 8-12

30 31 Monday - Friday May 15-19
Saturday November 5 & 12 Monday 29-May

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Friday 2-Jun
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 Saturday December 3 & 10 Monday, June 5 - Friday, June 23 Summer School

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tuesday - Thursday December 13-15 /Achieve Testing Monday 19-Jun
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Monday & Tuesday December 19-20 Finals
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Wednesday, December 21 - Monday, January 9 Winter Break
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 1

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

VANGUARD COLLEGIATE OF INDIANAPOLIS 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR SCHOLAR CALENDAR

Quarter 2
Fall BreakMonday, October 10 - Friday, October 14

Saturday Academy (As Needed) Memorial Day

Saturday Academy
Summer School

Summer Break/Fall Break/Winter Break/Spring Break
Days of Student Attendance

Holidays
Testing

88

Monday, October 17 - Wednesday, December 21

TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS 180

Saturday Academy (As Needed)

NWEA/Achieve Testing

Monday, January 9 - Friday, March 24
First Day of School

MLK Day (No School)

Presidents Day (No School)

Saturday Academy (As Needed)

Parents In Touch Day

IEP Conferences

Parents In Touch Day
Hearing//Vision Screening

Parents In Touch Day

ILEARN

Monday, November 21 - Friday, November 25

MARCH APRIL

MAY JUNE

NOVEMBER DECEMBER

JANUARY FEBRUARY

JULY AUGUST

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

SECOND SEMESTER
Monday, August 8 - Friday, October 14

NWEA/Achieve Testing

Parent Orientation
Scholar Orientation

First Day of School

Labor Day (No School)
Title I Parent Night

FIRST SEMESTER

21st Century Scholars Night
Monday, March 27 - Friday, March 31

Monday, March 27 - Friday, June 2

Thanksgiving Break

SEMESTER 2 TOTAL DAYS 92

Finals

SEMESTER 1 TOTAL DAYS

Last Day of School

Juneteenth
Saturday Academy (As Needed)

Parent/Scholar Orientation

COLOR KEY
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